

RESURFACING 2012 - ASPHALT PAVING

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 (Pulverize & Pave)

ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 (Sanitary)

ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 (Water)

CONTRACT NO. 6800

BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

				STARK ASPHALT A DIVISION OF NORTHWEST ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC.		PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.	WOLF PAVING & EXCAVATING OF MADISON, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 (Pulverize & Pave)							
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 (Sanitary)							
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 (Water)							
=====							
10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	25.00	DAYS	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$38.00	\$90.00
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	25.00	DAYS	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$60.00	\$90.00
10701A	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP A	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$250.00	\$1,290.00
10701B	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP B	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$810.00	\$810.00	\$250.00	\$1,290.00
10701C	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP C	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$250.00	\$1,170.00
10701D	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP D	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$250.00	\$1,170.00
10701E	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP E	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$250.00	\$1,170.00
10701F	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP F	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$810.00	\$810.00	\$250.00	\$1,170.00
10701G	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP G	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$820.00	\$820.00	\$250.00	\$1,170.00
10701H	TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL STREET (undistributed)	2.00	EACH	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$880.00
10701I	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, two lanes (undistributed)	2.00	EACH	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$250.00	\$1,330.00
10701J	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, more than two lanes (undistributed)	2.00	EACH	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$300.00	\$1,760.00
10911A	MOBILIZATION - GROUP A	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00
10911B	MOBILIZATION - GROUP B	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,100.00
10911C	MOBILIZATION - GROUP C	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$500.00	\$1,940.00
10911D	MOBILIZATION - GROUP D	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,940.00

RESURFACING 2012 - ASPHALT PAVING

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 (Pulverize & Pave)

ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 (Sanitary)

ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 (Water)

CONTRACT NO. 6800

BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

				STARK ASPHALT A DIVISION OF NORTHWEST ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC.		PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.	WOLF PAVING & EXCAVATING OF MADISON, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10911E	MOBILIZATION - GROUP E	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,940.00
10911F	MOBILIZATION - GROUP F	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00
10911G	MOBILIZATION - GROUP G	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00
10911H	MOBILIZATION (undistributed)	1.00	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$970.00
40201	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3	5,145.00	TON	\$53.75	\$276,543.75	\$53.15	\$58.60
40202	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1	384.00	TON	\$56.70	\$21,772.80	\$56.00	\$54.30
40203	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3	11,770.00	TON	\$49.66	\$584,498.20	\$53.40	\$52.20
40211	TACK COAT	2,449.00	GAL	\$1.50	\$3,673.50	\$1.25	\$1.50
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - RESURFACING	200.00	SY	\$22.50	\$4,500.00	\$25.00	\$19.00
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING	3,657.00	SY	\$2.05	\$7,496.85	\$1.70	\$2.20
40331	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 1	100.00	SY	\$24.50	\$2,450.00	\$25.00	\$29.00
40332	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 2	100.00	SY	\$25.50	\$2,550.00	\$27.00	\$42.00
40333	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 3	300.00	SY	\$26.50	\$7,950.00	\$15.00	\$38.00
40334	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 4	100.00	SY	\$16.50	\$1,650.00	\$13.00	\$32.00
40352	ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 5-8 INCH	100.00	SY	\$51.00	\$5,100.00	\$40.00	\$73.00
40353	ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 8-10 INCH	50.00	SY	\$61.50	\$3,075.00	\$80.00	\$88.00
40354	ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, OVER 10 INCH	25.00	SY	\$74.50	\$1,862.50	\$100.00	\$140.00
40361	SAS ADJUSTING RING	5.00	EACH	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$25.00	\$150.00
40308	RAMPING SAS	3.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$125.00	\$250.00
40362	ADJUST ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING	3.00	EACH	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$315.00	\$350.00

RESURFACING 2012 - ASPHALT PAVING

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 (Pulverize & Pave)

ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 (Sanitary)

ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 (Water)

CONTRACT NO. 6800

BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 3, 2012

				STARK ASPHALT A DIVISION OF NORTHWEST ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC.		PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.	WOLF PAVING & EXCAVATING OF MADISON, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40367	ADJUST VALVE CASTING METHOD-1	2.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$175.00	\$300.00
60800	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4- INCH	19,700.00	L.F.	\$0.32	\$6,304.00	\$0.32	\$0.30
60801	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH	3,090.00	L.F.	\$0.70	\$2,163.00	\$0.70	\$0.60
60802	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6- INCH	2,340.00	L.F.	\$0.50	\$1,170.00	\$0.50	\$0.40
60803	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8- INCH	260.00	L.F.	\$0.85	\$221.00	\$0.85	\$0.60
60812	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH	980.00	L.F.	\$3.50	\$3,430.00	\$3.50	\$4.25
60816	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK, 18-INCH	50.00	L.F.	\$6.10	\$305.00	\$6.10	\$8.25
60818	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24- INCH	180.00	L.F.	\$6.20	\$1,116.00	\$6.20	\$9.25
60823	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBLE, BIKE LANE	8.00	EACH	\$72.00	\$576.00	\$72.00	\$75.00
60829	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBLE, LEFT ARROW	10.00	EACH	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	\$75.00
60830	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBLE, RIGHT ARROW	12.00	EACH	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$120.00	\$125.00
				=====	=====	=====	
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$969,212.60	\$988,326.90	\$1,042,519.60